
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:04:20.604 1 1:32.282 92.456 71 110 19

11:05:54.662 2 1:34.058 90.710 74 114 19

11:07:27.743 3 1:33.081 91.662 62 110 19

L3-23 - JOSHUA HUNT -
11:07:18.955 1 1:37.738 87.295 84 117 19

11:08:56.597 2 1:37.642 87.380 92 120 19

11:10:32.841 3 1:36.244 88.650 85 118 19

L3-27 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
11:05:42.103 1 1:37.514 87.495 42 85 19

11:07:19.660 2 1:37.557 87.457 44 88 19

11:08:57.185 3 1:37.525 87.485 38 86 19

11:10:33.677 4 1:36.492 88.422 34 83 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:04:25.696 1 1:36.567 88.353 36 80 19

11:06:02.572 2 1:36.876 88.071 21 81 19

11:07:39.521 3 1:36.949 88.005 10 65 19

11:09:16.222 4 1:36.701 88.231 35 82 19

11:10:53.025 5 1:36.803 88.138 12 76 19

11:12:31.073 6 1:38.048 87.019 33 81 19

L3-02 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
11:04:33.441 1 1:38.267 86.825 79 131 19

11:06:10.425 2 1:36.984 87.973 80 129 19

11:07:48.524 3 1:38.099 86.973 78 131 19

11:09:26.025 4 1:37.501 87.507 84 127 19

11:11:03.433 5 1:37.408 87.590 75 130 19

11:12:41.834 6 1:38.401 86.706 78 129 19

11:14:23.563 7 1:41.729 83.870 83 125 19

11:16:20.605 8 1:57.042 72.897 76 133 19

11:18:00.543 9 1:39.938 85.373 76 127 19

11:19:39.574 10 1:39.031 86.155 79 130 19

L3-35 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
11:04:56.347 1 1:39.899 85.406 78 117 19

11:06:38.990 2 1:42.643 83.123 71 120 19

11:08:17.931 3 1:38.941 86.233 81 115 19

11:09:56.010 4 1:38.079 86.991 81 116 19

L3-26 - DEREK DOWNEY -
11:06:37.932 1 1:43.289 82.603 96 116 19

11:08:17.637 2 1:39.705 85.572 95 118 19

11:09:56.533 3 1:38.896 86.272 102 117 19

11:11:36.178 4 1:39.645 85.624 98 115 19

11:13:16.136 5 1:39.958 85.356 99 118 19

11:14:55.987 6 1:39.851 85.447 103 118 19

L3-28 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:06:16.879 1 1:42.144 83.529 71 105 19

11:07:58.409 2 1:41.530 84.034 72 108 19

11:09:39.835 3 1:41.426 84.120 76 102 19

11:11:21.785 4 1:41.950 83.688 78 108 19

11:13:02.186 5 1:40.401 84.979 77 104 19

11:14:42.589 6 1:40.403 84.978 72 106 19

11:16:21.584 7 1:38.995 86.186 72 105 19

11:18:02.635 8 1:41.051 84.433 72 104 19

L3-31 - JERRY FLORES -
11:06:53.481 1 1:42.309 83.394 82 117 19

11:08:37.749 2 1:44.268 81.828 82 114 19

11:10:19.656 3 1:41.907 83.723 88 117 19

11:11:59.598 4 1:39.942 85.370 81 117 19

11:13:40.564 5 1:40.966 84.504 90 117 19

L3-13 - DEXTER STUART -
11:06:39.053 1 1:44.392 81.730 57 113 19

11:08:23.051 2 1:43.998 82.040 80 114 19

11:10:05.599 3 1:42.548 83.200 83 111 19

11:11:46.262 4 1:40.663 84.758 79 113 19



11:13:26.508 5 1:40.246 85.111 78 111 19

11:15:07.223 6 1:40.715 84.714 86 113 19

11:16:47.880 7 1:40.657 84.763 84 113 19

11:18:29.005 8 1:41.125 84.371 80 111 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:06:58.506 1 1:43.520 82.419 54 86 19

11:08:41.761 2 1:43.255 82.630 15 77 19

11:12:20.055 3 3:38.294 39.085 53 89 19

11:14:00.693 4 1:40.638 84.779 53 87 19

11:15:43.564 5 1:42.871 82.939 56 90 19

L3-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
11:05:42.484 1 1:43.304 82.591 51 86 19

11:07:27.839 2 1:45.355 80.983 46 85 19

11:09:09.806 3 1:41.967 83.674 53 89 19

11:10:52.490 4 1:42.684 83.090 55 89 19

11:12:34.974 5 1:42.484 83.252 51 90 19

L3-21 - HANNS BOTZ -
11:06:47.838 1 1:47.498 79.369 82 116 19

11:08:33.568 2 1:45.730 80.696 85 115 19

11:10:16.104 3 1:42.536 83.210 83 113 19

11:11:58.938 4 1:42.834 82.969 78 115 19

11:13:41.701 5 1:42.763 83.026 75 114 19

11:15:24.446 6 1:42.745 83.041 76 115 19

L3-03 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
11:05:12.174 1 1:45.185 81.114 43 99 19

11:06:56.897 2 1:44.723 81.472 45 97 19

11:08:39.888 3 1:42.991 82.842 48 98 19

11:10:24.741 4 1:44.853 81.371 45 96 19

L3-06 - A A -
11:05:13.041 1 1:45.362 80.978 54 115 19

11:06:57.267 2 1:44.226 81.861 55 117 19

11:08:41.219 3 1:43.952 82.076 55 113 19

11:10:24.368 4 1:43.149 82.715 55 114 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:04:54.159 1 1:51.420 76.575 81 115 19

11:06:38.711 2 1:44.552 81.605 80 119 19

11:08:23.476 3 1:44.765 81.439 76 117 19

11:10:07.012 4 1:43.536 82.406 80 115 19

11:11:51.200 5 1:44.188 81.890 82 116 19

L3-19 - CHARLES SHEETS -
11:08:37.184 1 1:46.742 79.931 78 105 19

11:10:23.040 2 1:45.856 80.600 74 108 19

11:12:10.982 3 1:47.942 79.042 77 106 19

11:13:54.660 4 1:43.678 82.293 77 108 19

11:15:38.503 5 1:43.843 82.162 78 106 19

11:17:22.169 6 1:43.666 82.303 74 102 19

L3-153 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:04:53.584 1 1:45.528 80.851 77 110 19

11:06:37.599 2 1:44.015 82.027 82 112 19

11:08:22.607 3 1:45.008 81.251 78 112 19

11:10:06.868 4 1:44.261 81.833 77 111 19

11:11:50.804 5 1:43.936 82.089 84 115 19

11:13:35.886 6 1:45.082 81.194 86 112 19

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:04:50.952 1 1:44.662 81.520 94 120 19

L3-18 - MICHAEL OSBORNE -
11:05:00.088 1 1:48.337 78.754 88 109 19

11:06:47.428 2 1:47.340 79.486 93 110 19

11:08:35.281 3 1:47.853 79.108 87 108 19

11:10:22.523 4 1:47.242 79.558 90 108 19

11:14:23.147 5 4:00.624 35.458 89 108 19

11:16:08.287 6 1:45.140 81.149 90 111 19

L3-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
11:05:06.126 1 1:47.476 79.385 33 74 19

11:06:52.977 2 1:46.851 79.850 37 74 19

11:08:41.820 3 1:48.843 78.388 35 76 19

11:10:29.179 4 1:47.359 79.472 36 72 19



L3-25 - SUPER SIX EVO -

11:06:03.043 1 1:50.981 76.878 104 113 19

11:07:53.099 2 1:50.056 77.524 103 113 19
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